South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 05, 2024, 02:53:54 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4666 General Bill, By Campsen, Altman, Barrett, Cotty, Delleney, Easterday, Hamilton, Harrison, Haskins, Hinson,
Keegan, Knotts, Leach, Limehouse, Littlejohn, J.D. McMaster, Riser, J. Smith, R. Smith, Stille, Woodrum and W.J.

Young

Similar (S 1053)
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-8320, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
CONDITIONAL RELEASE OF JUVENILES, SO AS TO INCREASE THE MAXIMUM AGE AT WHICH A CONDITIONAL
RELEASE MAY EXPIRE FROM AGE NINETEEN TO TWENTY-ONE, AND TO PROVIDE THAT PROGRAMS A JUVENILE
MAY PARTICIPATE IN AS A CONDITION OF RELEASE MUST BE PROGRAMS ESTABLISHED OR APPROVED BY THE
DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE OR WITH WHICH THE DEPARTMENT HAS A COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT.

02/18/98
02/18/98
03/25/98
03/26/98
03/26/98
03/26/98
03/27/98
03/31/98
03/31/98
05/27/98
05/28/98
05/28/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-44

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-45

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-18
Amended HJ-31

Read second time HJ-32

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-32
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-17

Read second time SJ-47

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-47

Page 1 of 1



