South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 02:53:54 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4666 General Bill, By Campsen, Altman, Barrett, Cotty, Delleney, Easterday, Hamilton, Harrison, Haskins, Hinson, Keegan, Knotts, Leach, Limehouse, Littlejohn, J.D. McMaster, Riser, J. Smith, R. Smith, Stille, Woodrum and W.J. Young

Similar (S 1053)

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-8320, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE CONDITIONAL RELEASE OF JUVENILES, SO AS TO INCREASE THE MAXIMUM AGE AT WHICH A CONDITIONAL RELEASE MAY EXPIRE FROM AGE NINETEEN TO TWENTY-ONE, AND TO PROVIDE THAT PROGRAMS A JUVENILE MAY PARTICIPATE IN AS A CONDITION OF RELEASE MUST BE PROGRAMS ESTABLISHED OR APPROVED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE OR WITH WHICH THE DEPARTMENT HAS A COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT.

02/18/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-44
02/18/98	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-45
03/25/98	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-18
03/26/98	House	Amended HJ-31
03/26/98	House	Read second time HJ-32
03/26/98	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-32
03/27/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
03/31/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
03/31/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13
05/27/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-17
05/28/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-47
05/28/98	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-47